1
S
F
C
1
0
1
0

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
Rated operational 3-phase
motor
rating
General
use
rating
power current
 ≤ 40 °C
400 V 690 V 480 V 600 V AC
AC-3 AC-1
kW A hp A V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
200 600 350 550 - 24…60 2 2 AF400-30-22 1SFL577001R6822 (1) 12.000
48…130 48…130 2 2 AF400-30-22 1SFL577001R6922 12.000
100…250 100…250 2 2 AF400-30-22 1SFL577001R7022 12.000
250…500 250…500 2 2 AF400-30-22 1SFL577001R7122 12.000
250 700 400 650 - 24…60 2 2 AF460-30-22 1SFL597001R6822 (1) 12.000
48…130 48…130 2 2 AF460-30-22 1SFL597001R6922 12.000
100…250 100…250 2 2 AF460-30-22 1SFL597001R7022 12.000
250…500 250…500 2 2 AF460-30-22 1SFL597001R7122 12.000
315 800 500 750 - 24…60 2 2 AF580-30-22 1SFL617001R6822 (1) 15.000
48…130 48…130 2 2 AF580-30-22 1SFL617001R6922 15.000
100…250 100…250 2 2 AF580-30-22 1SFL617001R7022 15.000
250…500 250…500 2 2 AF580-30-22 1SFL617001R7122 15.000
400 1050 600 900 - 24…60 2 2 AF750-30-22 1SFL637001R6822 (1) 15.000
48…130 48…130 2 2 AF750-30-22 1SFL637001R6922 15.000
100…250 100…250 2 2 AF750-30-22 1SFL637001R7022 15.000
250…500 250…500 2 2 AF750-30-22 1SFL637001R7122 15.000
(1) The connection polarities indicated close to the coil terminals must be respected: A1 for the positive pole and A2 for the negative
pole.
(2) Up to 850 V DC for AF580, AF750.
AF400...AF750 are equipped with low voltage inputs for control, for example by a PLC.